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1 Hersche Martin ** 19.75
+ Wittwer Josias * 9.75
+ Schläpfer Matthias * 10.00

2 a Coray Beda * 19.50
+ Schläpfer Markus ** 9.75
+ Hersche Daniel 9.75

2 b Giger Lorenz (2000) 19.50
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 9.75
+ Mock Marco (1999) 9.75

2 c Manser Adrian (1998) 19.50
+ Rutz Silvan (1999) 9.75
+ Tobler Marco 9.75

2 d Roth Martin * 19.50
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 9.75
+ Inauen Aurel 9.75

3 a Koch Thomas 19.00
+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 10.00
- Landolt Reto * 9.00

3 b Landolt Reto * 19.00
+ Giger Urs * 10.00
- Koch Thomas 9.00

4 a Fässler Andreas ** 18.75
+ Scherer Christian * 10.00
- Fässler Patrick 8.75

4 b Fuster Sepp 18.75
- Bommer Christoph 8.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00

4 c Oertle Daniel 18.75
- Schütz Hansueli 9.00
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

4 d Schmid Patrick * 18.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75
+ Raschle Simon (1999) 10.00

4 e Giger Urs * 18.75
o Landolt Reto * 8.75
+ Marty Jaime (2000) 10.00

4 f Schläpfer Markus ** 18.75
o Coray Beda * 8.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

5 a Ackermann Roman 18.50
- Mock Marco (1999) 8.75
+ Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.75

5 b Bischof Martin 18.50
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Keller Stefan (1998) 9.75

5 c Fässler Patrick 18.50
+ Koch Reto 9.75
- Fässler Andreas ** 8.75

5 d Langenegger Beat 18.50
- Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.75
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 9.75

5 e Mösli Reto 18.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75
- Bommer Christoph 8.75

5 f Schütz Hansueli 18.50
- Oertle Daniel 8.75
+ Poltera Andrin (1999) 9.75

5 g Signer Walter (1998) 18.50
+ Schneider Noel (2000) 9.75
- Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.75

5 h Hersche Daniel 18.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00
o Coray Beda * 8.50

5 i Koch Reto 18.50
o Fässler Patrick 8.50
+ Eisenring Daniel 10.00

5 j Koller Andreas (1998) 18.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

5 k Koller Fabian 18.50
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50
+ Stauffacher Roman (2000) 10.00

5 l Marty Jaime (2000) 18.50
+ Eisenring Leandro (2000) 10.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50

5 m Roth Michael (1999) 18.50
o Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 10.00

5 n Rutz Silvan (1999) 18.50
o Manser Adrian (1998) 8.50
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 10.00

5 o Scherer Christian * 18.50
o Fässler Andreas ** 8.50
+ Schoch Cornel (1998) 10.00

5 p Schläpfer Matthias * 18.50
+ Koller Fabian 10.00
o Hersche Martin ** 8.50

5 q Schoch Cornel (1998) 18.50
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00
o Scherer Christian * 8.50

5 r Thoma Luca (2000) 18.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

5 s Wittwer Josias * 18.50
o Hersche Martin ** 8.50
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00

6 a Bürki Patrik (1999) 18.25
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

6 b Inauen Aurel 18.25
+ Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
o Roth Martin * 8.50

6 c Keller Stefan (1998) 18.25
+ Streule Marco 9.75
o Bischof Martin 8.50

6 d Poltera Andrin (1999) 18.25
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 9.75
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50

6 e Raschle Simon (1999) 18.25
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

6 f Schneider Noel (2000) 18.25
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 9.75
o Signer Walter (1998) 8.50

6 g Schoch René (1999) 18.25
+ Eisenring Daniel 9.75
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 h Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.25
+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75
o Oertle Daniel 8.50

6 i Streule Marco 18.25
o Keller Stefan (1998) 8.50
+ Herrsche Lars (1998) 9.75

6 j Tobler Marco 18.25
+ Stauffacher Roman (2000) 9.75
o Manser Adrian (1998) 8.50

7 a Bommer Christoph 17.50
- Fuster Sepp 8.75
- Mösli Reto 8.75

7 b Mock Marco (1999) 17.50
- Ackermann Roman 9.00
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50

8 a Dobler Lorenz (2000) 17.25
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
- Eisenring Leandro (2000) 8.75

8 b Eisenring Leandro (2000) 17.25
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50
- Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.75

8 c Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 17.25
o Schneider Noel (2000) 8.50
- Signer Walter (1998) 8.75

8 d Wetter Silvan (2000) 17.25
- Langenegger Beat 8.75
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

9 a Eisenring Daniel 17.00
o Schoch René (1999) 8.50
o Koch Reto 8.50

9 b Herrsche Lars (1998) 17.00
o Koch Thomas 8.50
o Streule Marco 8.50

9 c Lauber Lorenz (1999) 17.00
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
o Roth Michael (1999) 8.50

9 d Rhyner Beni (1999) 17.00
o Raschle Simon (1999) 8.50
o Koller Andreas (1998) 8.50

9 e Roth Sämi (2000) 17.00
o Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50

9 f Schegg Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Hersche Daniel 8.50
o Rutz Silvan (1999) 8.50

9 g Schiesser Patrik (1998) 17.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Langenegger Beat 8.50

9 h Stauffacher Roman (2000) 17.00
o Tobler Marco 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50

9 i Thoma Nils (1999) 17.00
o Mösli Reto 8.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


